MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  120925K
Subject to change without notice Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
MMXXHH  SSeerriieess  22..00  xx  22..55  CCeerraammiicc  SSMMDD  OOsscciillllaattoorr

16.00
REEL DIA
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
2.0 X 2.5 Ceramic SMD
MX Frequency
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
Operating Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Symmetry
Blank = 40/60%
A = 45/55%
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape and Reel
H = HCMOS
Output
Frequency
Stability
020 = ±20ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Pin 1 Connection
S = Standby
H = Tri-state
Supply Voltage
1 = +1.8 VDC
2 = +2.5 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
5 = +5.0 VDC
H